Schedule for 2nd year 4th semester - academic year 2023/2024, summer semester EUROPEAN PROGRAM
NOTE: Please view the schedule weekly for possible updates!!!

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7.45-8.00

8.00-8.15

8.15-8.30

8.30-8.45

8.45-9.00

9.00-9.15

9.15-9.30

9.30-9.45

9.45-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-10.45

10.45-11.00

Physiology with elements of
clinical physiology; lectures
online asynchr

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-12.15

12.15-12.30

12.30-12.45

12.45-13.00

13.00-13.15

13.15-13.30

13.30-13.45

13.45-14.00

Biochemistry with elements of
chemistry Febr 26, March 4,11,18,25,
April 8,15,22, May 6,13,20 (lab 11:00-

14:00)

Polish April 23, May 21 (lab 9:30-
11:45) room 206

Hygiene and epidemiology March 06
(sem 8:30-9:15, lab 9:15-12:15),
March 13,20,27 (sem 8:30-9:15, lab
9:15-11:30) room 412 Epidemiology
dept

14.00-14.15

14.15-14.30

14.30-14.45

14.45-15.00

15.00-15.15

Biochemistry with elements of
chemistry Febr 27, April 9,16 (lect
12:00-13:30, sem 13:30-15:00), March
5,12,19, May 14 (lect 12:00-13:30,
sem 13:30-14:15), March 26, April 23
(sem 12:00-13:30), May 7 ( lect 12:00-
12:45, sem 12:45-14:15)

Electives 5 - Doctor- patient dialog
April 10 (9:00-13:30) room 6

Simulation propedeutics of
clinical skills March 7 ( lect 9:00-
12:45) March 14,21 ( lab 9:00-
13:30) CDiSM / Family practice
1 April 18 (lect 8:00-11:45, sem
11:45- 14:45), April 25( sem 8:00-
8:45, lab 8:45-14:00, May 16 (lab
8:00-14:00) CDiSM / Electives
5 - Doctor- patient dialog April
4,11 (9:00-13:30) CDiSM/
Medical psychology and
communication skills in health
care May 9,23 June 6,(sem 9:00-
15:00) Junel3 (sem 9:00-13:30)
room CDiSM, lectures online

Physiology with elements of clinical
physiology sem+lab; Physiology
department;

Physical Education (lab 12:00 - 13:30
March 1, 8, 15, 22, April 5, 12, 19 (last
classes 12:00 - 14:15)

15.15-15.30

15.30-15.45

15.45-16.00

16.00-16.15

16.15-16.30

16.30-16.45

16.45-17.00

17.00-17.15

17.15-17.30

Polish Feb 26, March 4,May 6, 13 (lab
15:15-17:30), March 11 ( lab 14:30-
16:45), March 25 (lab 14:15-16:30)
June 3,10 (11:00-13:15) room 206

17.30-17.45

17.45-18.00

18.00-18.15

18.15-18.30

18.30-18.45

18.45-19.00

19.00-19.15

19.15-19.30

19.30-19.45

19.45-20.00

CDiSM* - Centrum Dydaktyki i Symulacji Medycznej , Medykéw 8b

Notes: Lectures online asynchr means lecture on the elearning platform to be familiarized before start of the classes of the course. Lecture online live or synchr means the
lecture to be taken in the real time.




